accordance with the timeline for completion of tasks included in the attached Appendix B: 
Project Schedule, hereby made a part of this Contract by reference. 

4. Compensation.  Division agrees to pay Contractor compensation for the services performed 
under this Contract not to exceed One Hundred Seventeen Thousand Fifty-Eight dollars, 
$117,058.00.  Said compensation shall be paid in accordance with the budget described in 
the Scope of Work.  Any changes to the amount of compensation to be provided by the 
Division to Contractor shall be made in a writing executed in accordance with the terms of